
CLASS OF 2024

HEIGHT 6'4

WEIGHT 200

THROWS RIGHT

BATS RIGHT

POSITION P / OF

AGE
5u

6u

7u

8u

9u

10u

11u

12u

13u

14u

9TH

10TH

11TH

12TH MURRAY HIGH

produce offensively.  He could play outfield as well for us.  Could play a big role in 2024.

Will play college baseball at Yakima Valley Community College in Yakima, Washington.

TAYLORSVILLE WARRIORS TAYLORSVILLE REC. LEAGUE

TEAM LEAGUE

TAYLORSVILLE REC. LEAGUE

MUD CATS

ATHLETICS AA

ATHLETICS AA

ATHLETICS AA

ANGELS MAJORS

TAYLORSVILLE REC. LEAGUE

shown his capabilities of getting strike outs against Varsity competition.  He had a good Summer in 2023 and 

If he can dial it in on the mound he could see Varsity time at that position.  Shows offensive upside as well.  

            #22  DIEGO CARRILLO

HOMETOWN

TAYLORSVILLE

CLASS 5A - REGION 6

CLASS 5A - REGION 4

TAYLORSVILLE REC. LEAGUE

TAYLORSVILLE REC. LEAGUE

TAYLORSVILLE REC. LEAGUE

TAYLORSVILLE REC. LEAGUE

TAYLORSVILLE REC. LEAGUE

TAYLORSVILLE REC. LEAGUE

TAYLORSVILLE HIGH 

MURRAY HIGH

MURRAY HIGH

we're looking for that to continue.  His velocity is up which will help him this Spring.  He also shows he can 

CLASS 6A - REGION 2

SAND NATS TAYLORSVILLE REC. LEAGUE

PLANS AFTER HIGH SCHOOL

2022 COACH COMMENT

CLASS 5A - REGION 6

ANGELS MAJORS

ANGELS MAJORS

TAYLORSVILLE WARRIORS

A transfer from Taylorsville High who will probably play quite a bit on the sophomore level.  Winter Workouts 
showed a lot of pitches and potential.  Still work to be done as with most Sophomores, but there is upside here.

2023 COACH COMMENT

Showed potential as a Sophomore.  Been working in the off-season in the weightroom and playing travel ball.

2024 COACH COMMENT

Diego will have every opportunity to establish himself as one of the starters on the Varsity pitching staff.  He's


